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KENWOOD
SHEETING COLLECTION
Our Kenwood sheeting was created for the hospitality industry with quality and comfort in mind. 
The collection is made to withstand the rigors of the hospitality industry. Color coded hems, duvet 
covers with pull through pockets, and full elastic fitted sheets are just some of the ways we help to 
make the quick turn. 300 TC percale weave. This collection comes washed and ready for use.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item

BH83323

BH90331

BH50321

BH70048

BH50322

BH50323

BH93725

BH70046

BH70047

BH58376

BH55197

BH73451

BH70049

BH91836

Size

Queen

King

Single

Full

Queen

King

Single

Full

Full XL

Queen

King

Single

Full

Queen

Casepack

24 pc.

24 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

18 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

18 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

18 pc.

Dimension

20x32 in.

20x40 in.

74x100 in.

84x105 in.

96x105 in.

112x105 in.

39x75x13 in.

54x75x13 in.

54x80x13 in.

60x80x13 in.

76x80x13 in.

70x94 in.

84x94 in.

94x94 in.

Thread Count

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

Description

Kenwood Pillowcase

Kenwood Pillowcase

Kenwood Flat Sheet

Kenwood Flat Sheet

Kenwood Flat Sheet

Kenwood Flat Sheet

Kenwood  Fitted Sheet

Kenwood  Fitted Sheet

Kenwood  Fitted Sheet

Kenwood  Fitted Sheet

Kenwood  Fitted Sheet

Kenwood Duvet Cover

Kenwood Duvet Cover

Kenwood Duvet Cover

BH71608 King 18 pc.106x94 in. 300 TCKenwood Duvet Cover


