

KENWOOD

SHEETING COLLECTION

Our Kenwood sheeting was created for the hospitality industry with quality and comfort in mind. The collection is made to withstand the rigors of the hospitality industry. Color coded hems, duvet covers with pull through pockets, and full elastic fitted sheets are just some of the ways we help to make the quick turn. 300 TC percale weave. This collection comes washed and ready for use.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item	Description	Size	Dimension	Thread Count	Casepack
BH83323	Kenwood Pillowcase	Queen	20x32 in.	300 TC	24 pc.
BH90331	Kenwood Pillowcase	King	20x40 in.	300 TC	24 pc.
BH50321	Kenwood Flat Sheet	Single	74x100 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70048	Kenwood Flat Sheet	Full	84x105 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH50322	Kenwood Flat Sheet	Queen	96x105 in.	300 TC	18 pc.
BH50323	Kenwood Flat Sheet	King	112x105 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH93725	Kenwood Fitted Sheet	Single	39x75x13 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70046	Kenwood Fitted Sheet	Full	54x75x13 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70047	Kenwood Fitted Sheet	Full XL	54x80x13 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH58376	Kenwood Fitted Sheet	Queen	60x80x13 in.	300 TC	18 pc.
BH55197	Kenwood Fitted Sheet	King	76x80x13 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH73451	Kenwood Duvet Cover	Single	70x94 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70049	Kenwood Duvet Cover	Full	84x94 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH91836	Kenwood Duvet Cover	Queen	94x94 in.	300 TC	18 pc.
BH71608	Kenwood Duvet Cover	King	106x94 in.	300 TC	18 pc.